
CIIMT 15 GISS Updated: 8/26/2021 0015

0 2 41
Miles

Datum: North American 1983

88,684 acres
IR updated 8/26/21 12:00

CA-KNF-006385
8/26/21 07:00

River Complex

JJJJJJ

!!

!
!!

ó

óó

ó
ó

óóó

óó

ó

óó
ó

ó

óó

ó ó

óó
óóó

ó

ó
óó

ó

ó

óó
ó

óó

ó

ó
ó
óó

ó

ó

ó
ó

óóó

óóó

ó

ó

óóó

ó óó

ó

ó

óó
ó

ó

ó

óóó

ó óóóó

óó
ó

ó

óó
óó

ó

ó

óóóóó

ó
óóó

óóóóóó

ó

óó
ó

ó

ó

óó
ó ó
ó

óó
ó
óó
óó

ó

ó

óó

óó
ó
ó
ó óó ó

óó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

óó

ó

óó

óóó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó ó
ó

óó

óó

óóó
óóóóó

óó

ó

ó

óó

óóó

óóó

ó

ó ó

ó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óóóóóóóóó

óóó

óó

óó
ó
ó
óóóóóóó

ó
ó

óóó

ó
ó

ó
óóó
óó

óó

óóó
ó

óó

óóó

ó

óó
ó

óó

ó
óó
ó
ó
óó
ó

óóóóóóóóó

óóóó

ó

óó

ó

ó

óóó

2

H

H

H

H

2
H

H

H

2

H

2
H

H

H

H

2

H

H

2

2

H

H

H

2

H

H

H

HH

H
2

2

H

H

2H 2

H

H

H

2 MM

2
2

2
2

2

2

2 2

R R

R

R

R
R
R
R R

2

2

RR

2
2 2

R
R R

R

2

R

2

2 2

R
R

R

R

2R

2 RR

R

2

2
2

2
2

2

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

2

2 2

2 2 2

2

2R R

R

R

R
R R

R

R

2R

2
R

R

R2 R

2

R

ó
ó ó
ó

óó
óóó

óó
óó

óóó

óó óó

óóóó

óó
óóó

óó

ó

óó

ó
ó ó
ó ó

ó

óó

ó
óó
ó

óó
ó
óó

óó
óó

óóóó
óóó óó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
óó

óó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó
óóó
óóóó

ó

ó óóóó

óó

ó

ó
óóó

óó

ó

óóóóóóóóóóó

óóó ó
óóóóóó

óó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óóó

ó
ó

óó

óó

óó
ó
óóóó

ó

óóóóó

óó
ó
ó

óó

ó
óóóóóó

óóóóó

ó

ó
ó ó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó
ó
óó

óó
ó

óóó
óóó

óó
óó

ó
óóó

óó

óóóóó
óóóóóó ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó
óó

ó óó

óó
óóóóóó

óóóóóó

óóóó
ó
óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóó

ó

ó

óó

ó
ó

óóóóó

óó
óó

óó
óóóóó

óó
óó
óó

óóóóóó
ó
óóó

óóóóóóóóó

óó
ó

ó

ó

óóóóó
ó
óóó

óóóóóó

óóó
óóó

ó óóó

ó

óóóóó ó

ó

óóóó

óóóó

ó

ó
ó
óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó óóó

H

2
2

2

2

H
H

H

H

2

H

H

2 2 2
2 2H H H H H

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2 2
2

2 2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2 2

2
2

H
H

H

H

H H
H

H
H H

H H

H
H

H H
H H H H H H

H
H

H H H
H H

H
H

H

2

2

H

H

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

2H H

2 2H H H

2 2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2 2 2

2

2

2

2

2
2

H H H

H
H
H
H

H
HHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H
H
H

H

H
H

H H

H H H H

H

H

HH H H

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

22
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

222

2

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
HHHHHHHH

HHHH HH

H

H
H
H
H
H
H
H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH
H

H

HH

HHHHH

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

HHHH
HHHH

H

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

H
H

H

H H

H

H

2
2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2 2
2

2 2 2

H H H H
H H

H

H H
H H

H
H

H
H
H
H H H H

H
H H H

2
2

2
2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

H
H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H H

H H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

2 H

H

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

H

HHH

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

2H 2H

2 2

2

2
2 2 2

2

2

M M M
M
M MM M

M

2

2

2

M

M M

2

2

2

2

M

M M

M

M

22

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

MMM

M
M

M

M
M M

M

M
M

M

M

2

2
2

2 2 2
2 2 2 2

2

2 2 2 2

2

2
2

2

2 2

M M

M

M
M

M
M

M M M M
MM M M MM

M M
MM M

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2 2

2

2

2

M

MM M
M

M

M
M

M

MMM

M M M

M

M

M
M
M

M

M

MM

MM

M
M

M

2 2

2 2
2 2 2

2 2
2

MM

MM M M M M
M

M M

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

M
M

M

M
M
M

M

M

R

RR

2

2 2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

R

R
RR

R

R
R
R R

R RR
R

R

2 2

2
2 2

2 2 2
2

2

2

R R
R R R

RR R
R
R

R

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2
222

R
R
R
R

R
R

R

RR
RR

R

R

R
RRR

2

2

2

2
2

2

2 2 2 2
2

2

2

2

2 2

2 2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2 2

2

2
2

22

22

2
2

2

2 2 2

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R R R R R R

R

R R R R R R R
R

R
R
R

R
RR

R

R R

RR
R RR

R

R
R R

R
RR

R
R R R R

R
R R

2

2

2

2

R
R
R

R

R

2

2

2

2

2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2
2 2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2 2

2 2
2

2

R R
R RR R R R R R R R R R R

R

R R R
R

R
R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R R
R

R R R R R
R

R
R

R

R R
R R R R RR R

2 2 2

2 2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

R R RR

R R
R R

RR

R
R R

R

R

R
R
R
R

R

RR

R

R

R

R
RR

R

2

2

2
2 2

2

2

2

2
2

2 2

2
2

RR R

R R R R R
R R R R RR

R

2

2

2 2
2

2
2

2
2 2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2 2 2 2

2

2

2

2
2

2 2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

R

R
R

RR
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R R

R
R

R R R R R
R R

R R

R

R R

R RR

R

R

R

R

2
2 2 2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

R
R R R R R R

R
R
R

R

RR
R RR

R

R

R
R R

R
R

R
R
R

R R R

R
R
R
R

2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

R

R

R
R R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

RRR 2R
2

R

R

R 2R R

R

2

2

22

2

22

R

R R

RR

RRR

2
R

R

2
R

2 RRR

2
R R

2

2
2

S

S

SS

2 2 2 2 2

2

SS S S S S

2
2

S
S

A A

A
A

A
A

Branch I

Branch V

Div U

Div L

Div M

Div K

Branch X

Div T

Div N

Div A

Div S

Div Q

Div D

Shasta-Trinity N.F.

Klamath N.F.

S
ix

 R
iv

er
s 

N
.F

.

K
la

m
at

h
 N

.F
.

K
la

m
at

h
 N

.F
.

1

46

40

42

44

48

50

41

47

45

2

3

4 5

6

7

43

49

51

52

53 54

39

56

55

60

8

9

1

2

3

4

20

21

5

7

8 9

Branch X/V

Poison Dip

Forks Dip

C-1

C-11

Cecilville
Spike

Whites
Gulch
Spike

Div K/L

Chimney Dip

Ward Dip

Long
Gulch Dip

IRAWS 3 (Eddy
Gulch LO)

Div U/K

Coffee Creek Spike

C-31

C-85

C-86

Branch V/X

Fish Lake Dip
Trail Gulch
Lake Dip

Clear
Lake Dip

Div L/M

C-97

Div A/D

Div D/A

Div Q/S

Div N/Q

Div S/T

C-112

Fish

Border

Hypress

Cronan

Summer

Black Basin

Cub Wallow

Mumford Basin

Bear Basin

Bullards
Basin

Elderberry
Duff

Yellow
Jacket
Basin

Cody Bar

Flapjack BarHeiney Bar

Missouri Bar

Fong
Wah Bar

Glasgow Bar

Horseshoe
Bend

Eagle Creek
Benches

China Point

High Point

Lafayette
Point

Cecil Point

Grouse Point

Indian Point

Limestone
Bluffs

Dougherty
Bluff

Cooper Meadow

Deer Flat

Gratten Flat

Grizzly
Meadows

Johns Meadows

Keystone Flat

Manzanita
Flat

Masterson
Meadow

Meter Meadow

Morris
Meadows

Mumford
Meadow

Oak Flat

Olsen
Meadows

Parker Meadow

Red Mountain
Meadows

Robbers Meadow

Robinson Flat

Schoolhouse
Flat

Siligo
Meadows

Shingle Flat

Sunflower
Flat

Sunny Flat

Trooks Flat

Van Matre
Meadows

Big Flat

Big Meadows

Bowerman
Meadows

Brazille Flat

Browns Meadow

Bull Barn
Flat

Butterfly
Flat

Carter Meadow

Chipmunk
Meadow

Crapo Meadows

Doe Flat

Dollar
Meadows

French Flat

Gibson Meadow

Haypress
Meadow

High
Prairie

Joe Keen
MeadowsLees Meadow

Mary Blaine
Meadow

Mills Flat

Morehouse
Meadows

Oneeyed Flat

Onion Meadow

Preacher
Meadow

Sawpit Flat

Shumway FlatHorn Field

Steveale
Meadow

Stoddard
Meadow

Upper Canyon
Creek Meadows

Morris
Meadows

Paradise
Hollow

Squirrel Flat

Canyon
Creek
Falls

Johnson
Creek
Falls

Kickapoo
Waterfall

Bee Tree Gap
Deer Creek

Pass

Little
Stonewall Pass

Low Gap

Black Bear
Summit

Stonewall
Pass

Windy Gap

Chikoot
PassElection Gap

Etna Summit

Ruffey Gap

Bear
Gap

Scott Mountain
Summit

Irish Isles

Murphy Rock

Black Rock

Chimney Rock

Stone Face

Coast Ranges

Marble
Mountains

Salmon
Mountains

Trinity Alps

Scott Mountains

Blue Ridge

Blue Ridge

Grasshopper
Ridge

Humpback
Ridge Incline Ridge

Limestone
Ridge

Linton Ridge

Rackerby
Ridge

Razor Ridge

Hotelling
Ridge

Smith Ridge

Snoozer Ridge

Stoney Ridge

Yellow
Jacket
Ridge

Fox Creek
Ridge

Bake Oven
Ridge

Blue Jay
Ridge

Blue Ridge

Blue Ridge

Grouse Ridge

Hayden Ridge

Hell Hole
Ridge

Hog Range

Jim Jam Ridge

McKeen Divide

Carey Ridge

Sawtooth
Ridge

I-Am-Up Ridge

Rancheria
Ridge

Battle
Mountain

Bear Wallow
Peak

Billys Peak

Bowerman Peak

Caesar Peak

Grizzly Butte

Jackass Peak

Little
Granite Peak

Lovers Leap

Middle Peak

Mumford Peak

Pony Mountain

Schneider
Hill

Schoolhouse
Hill

Scott
Mountain

Siligo Peak

Bowerman Peak

Sugar Pine
Butte

Tanners Peak

Thurston
Peaks

Tri-
Forest
Peak

Ycatapom Peak

Yellow
Dog Peak

Youngs Peak

Gibson Peak

Canyon
Mountain

Crapo
Mountain

Thompson Peak

Billys Peak

Black
Mountain

Cabin Peak

Caribou
Mountain

Craggy Peak

Deadman Peak

Dees Peak

Eagle Peak

Eaton Peak

English Peak

Etna Mountain

Granite Peak
Green
Mountain

Grizzly Peak

Mount Hilton

Mary Blaine
Mountain

Packers Peak

Portuguese
Peak

Preachers
Peak

Red Rock
Mountain

Russian Peak

Sauerkraut
Peak

Sawtooth
Mountain

Potato
Mountain

Sugar Hill

Wedding Cake

Whisky Butte

Wildcat Peak

Rays
Peak

Bonanza King

Carter
Meadows
Summit

Gazelle
Mountain

Plummer Hill

Pony Buttes

Seven Up Peak

Virgin Creek
Buttes

Denny Point

Coyote Peak

Smith Hill

Snowslide
Peak

Horse
Mountain

Manzanita
Butte

Seven Up Peak
Usher Hill

Red Mountain

China Spring

Cold Spring

Cold Spring

Jackass
Spring

Marble
Springs

Cold Spring

Acorn
Spring

Barrel Spring

Big Spring

Campbell Spring

Hockaday
Springs

Maple Spring

Porter Spring

Turney Spring

Last Chance
Spring

Blue Lady
Spring

Jim Jam
Spring

Covington
Mill

Forks of Salmon

Cold Valley

Devils Canyon

Poison Canyon

Sandy Canyon

Bear Valley

Devils Canyon

Devils Canyon

French Cove

Long
Canyon

Noyes Valley

Pierces Draw

Poison Canyon

Granite
Canyon

Wildfire Daily Perimeter
National Forest Boundary
Wilderness Area
PRIVATE
Private Timberland
Dip Site

Helispot
Division Break
Branch Break
Incident Command Post
Drop Point
Closure

Camp
Lookout
Mobile Weather Unit
Repeater

J J! Completed Burnout
óó Completed Dozer Line

2H H Completed Hand Line
2M M Completed Mixed Construction Line
2R R Completed Road as Line
óó Planned Dozer Line

2H Planned Hand Line
2M Planned Mixed Construction Line

2R Planned Road as Line
2S Planned Secondary Line
AA Aerial Hazard

Fire Edge
Contained Line

TNM Derived Names

Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, INCREMENT P, USGS, METI/NASA, EPA, USDA, Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, Bureau of Land Management, EPA, NPS, USDA,
Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, FEMA, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE, Garmin, INCREMENT P, USGS, METI/NASA, NGA, EPA, USDA

ó

óó

ó
óó

ó

óó

ó

óó

ó

óó

óó

ó

óóó

ó
ó

óóó

óóóó

ó

ó
óóóó

ó

óóó

ó óóóóó

óó
ó

óó ó
óóó

óó ó
ó

óóó
óó

ó

ó

óó
ó

ó óó

ó
óó
óó
ó
óó

ó

óóó óó
ó
ó
óóóó

óóó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó
óóóó

ó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó ó
ó
óó

óó

óóóóóóóó
óóó

ó

óóó

óó
ó

ó

ó ó

ó

ó

óó

2

H

H

H

H

H

2
H

H

H

H
H

H

2

H

H
H

H

2

H

H

H

HH

H

2
2

H

H

2H 2

H

H

2
M

2

M

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

R R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

2
2

RR

2
2

2

R
R

R

R

2

R

2

2 2
R

R

R R 2R

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

2

2

2
2

2
2 2

2

2R R

R

R

R R R R

R

R

2

R

2 R

R

J
J

J

J

!

!
!

!

J
J
J
J
J
J

!

!
!

!
!

ó
óó
óó

óóó
óó

óó

ó
óó

óóóó

óó óó

óóóó

ó
óó
ó

óó
óó
óó

óó
óó

óóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
óó

óó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó
óó
óóóóóó

ó
óó

óóóóóóóóóó

óóó
óó ó

óóó

óóóóó

óó

ó

óóóó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóó

óó

óóó

óó
óóóóóóó

óóóóóóó

óóóó
ó
óóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóó

óóóóóó

óó
óó

óó
óóóóóó

óó
ó
óó

óó
óóóóóóó

ó
óóóó
óóóóóóóóóó

ó

óóó

ó

óóóóóóóóóóóó óó

H

2 2 2 2
2

H H H H
H H

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

2 2 2H H H

2 2 2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2 2 2
2

2

2

H H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
HHH

H

H
H

H

H
H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H H H H
H
H

H

2
2

H

H
H

2
2

2

2

2

H H

H

H

H

H

2

2 2
2

2

2

2
2

H
H H

H
H

H
H

H
H
H

H

2 HH

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

H

HHH

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

2H 2
H

2
2

2

M

M
M

M

M

2

2

2 2
2 2 2

2 2 2 2
2

22

2 2
2

2

2
2 2

2
2 2

M M

M

M

MMM

M M M M M

M

MM M M M
M

M M
M M

M M

2

2

2

2
2 2

2

2

2
2

M
M
M

M
M

M M
M

M

M

2

2
2 2

R

R R R R R R

2

2
2

2 2

R

R

R

R

R

2
2

2 2
2 2

2 2 2 2
2

2
2 2

2 2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2 2 2

2 2 2 2
2

R R
R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R
R

R

R
R
R
R

R

RR
R R

R

R R
R R

R R

R

R
R

RR

R
R

R R R R R
R R

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

R R
R

RR
R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

2

2

2
2

2 2
2

2

2

2
2

2 2
2

2
2

R

R

R

R R R R

R R

R R R

R R

R
R

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2 2

2
2

2

2 2
2 2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2

2 2

2 2 2

2
2

R
R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R R R R R

R
R R

R R

R

R

R R R

RR
R

R

R

R 2R R

R

2

2

22

S

S

SS

2

2
2

2 2 2
S
S S S S

S S

2

2

S
S

Branch V

Div U

Div L

Div M

Div K

Branch X

Div T

Div N

Div S
Div Q

Shasta-Trinity N.F.

Klamath N.F.

911 Tower

Poison Dip

C-1

C-11

Cecilville
Spike

Ward Dip

Long
Gulch Dip

IRAWS 3 (Eddy
Gulch LO)

Water Tank

C-85

C-86

Fish Lake Dip

Trail Gulch Lake
Dip

1

3

4

5

7

8 9

46

40

42

44

48

50

41

47

43

49

51

52

53 54

39

Shadow
Fish

Long

Border

Snow

Hypress

Summer

J
J

JJJJ
J
JJJJJJJJ J

!
!!!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!!!

!

óóóó

óóó
ó
ó
ó

ó

óó

ó
ó

ó

ó

óóó

ó

óóóóóóóóóó

óó ó

ó

óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óó
ó

óó
óó
ó
óó
ó

óóó

ó

ó

ó

ó
óó

óó
óó
óó
ó
ó

óóó

óó

óó
óóóóó

óóó

óóó

óóó

ó

óó

óóóóóó

ó

ó

ó

óóó

óóóóó

óó

óóó

ó

óóóóóóóó

óó ó

óó

óó

ó
ó
ó
óó

2 2HH

H

2
2

H

H

2
H

2

2

2

2

2

H

H

H

H
H

222

2

RRRR

R

R

ó

ó

óóó

ó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó

óó
óó
óó

óó

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

2

2

2

H

H

H
H

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2 2

2

2

2

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H H
H

H
H H H

H

H H

H

H

2

2

2
2

2

HH
H

H
H

R

R

R

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2 2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2
2

2

2

RR R R R

R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

R
R

R

R

R R

R

R

2
2

2
2

2 2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

R R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

Branch I

Div A

Div D

YE
LL

OW JACKET
RIDGE

BIG CREEKY
E

LL
O

W

JA
CK

ET FLAT

H
EIN

EY

ORIN
E

LEW
IS

RD

YE
LLOW JACKET RIDGE

YE
LL

OW

JA
CKETRIDGE

STING

KE
LL

Y
G

U
LC

H

BLUE RIDGE
BLU

E RIDGE TIE

SM
IT

H

RI
DG

E

J ESSUPS

YAT

BL
UE

TA
IL

FLY

ORIN
E

LEW
IS

RD

Kelly

C-85

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9

Cronan

Heiney Bar

China Point

Indian Point

Dougherty
Bluff

Olsen Meadows

Sawpit Flat

Blue Ridge

Smith Ridge

Yellow
Jacket
Ridge

Garden Gulch

Glasgow Gulch

Heiney Gulch

Jones Gulch

Kanaka Gulch

Kelly Gulch

Peck Gulch

Windler Gulch

Boulder Gulch

Cronan Gulch

China Gulch

Dead Horse
Gulch

Murderers
Gulch

Picayune
Gulch

Pollocks
Gulch

Spatial Analyst


